
TV10 Olümpiasarti  2020/2021.a. hooaja Valgamaa I etapp 
27.11.2020. Valga Spordihall 
 
Tüdrukud noorem aste (2009.a. ja hiljem s.) 
60m jooks 
I Sofija  Karavaškina  07.03.2009.  Valga PK. 10,17   F.10,03 
II Greete Järvelaht  2010.  Valga PK 10,08   F.10,05 
III Marjana Parmenenkova 25.10.2010. Valga PK. 10,93   F.10,67 
4. Getter Roop   30.09.2010. Valga PK. 11,19   F.11,01 
5. Lisette Volmer  10.01.2010. Valga PK. 11,38 
6. Mari-Liis Vaiksoo  06.03.2010. Valga PK. 11,81 
7. Johanna Patlep  22.09.2010. Valga PK. 11,86 
8. Anet  Rebbas  30.03.2010. Valga PK. 12,45 
Kõrgushüpe 
I Sofija  Karavaškina  07.03.2009. Valga PK. 1.15 
II Greete Järvelaht  2010.  Valga PK. 1.10 
III Lisette Volmer  10.01.20109. Valga PK. 1.00 
4. Johanna Patlep  22.09.2010.  Valga PK. 0.90 
VA. Kelly-Anete Koik   20.07.2002. Valga G. 1.60 
VA. Alina  Tamp   01.01.2006. Valga PK. 1.55 
VA. Kristella Tiri   31.12.2007.  Valga PK. 1.40 
VA. Lizetta Šemeljova  09.06.2008. Valga PK. 1.35 
VA. Annabel Kaas   28.12.2006. Valga PK. NM 
Tüdrukud vanem aste (2007.-2008.a.s.) 
60m jooks 
I Kristella Tiri   31.12.2007. Valga PK. 8,78 F.8,66 
II Lizetta Šemeljova  09.06.2008. Valga PK. 8,80 F.8,90 
III Marlett-Marleen  Liblik  08.08.2007. Valga PK. 9,06 F.8,94 
4. Annabel Haak   2007.  Valga PK. 9,35 F.9,27 
5. Aleksia Karavaškina  16.12.2007. Valga PK. 9,37  
6. Maribel Hanimägi  12.03.2008. Valga PK. 9,51 
7. Gudrun Balodis  20.06.2008. Valga PK. 9,70 
8. Angela Paidre  18.07.2007. Valga PK. 9,82 
9. Marianna Tops   09.05.2008. Valga PK. 9,83 
10. Birgit  Gerassimov  13.03.2008. Valga PK. 9,93 



VA. Grethel Armenson  04.10.2006.  Valga PK. 8,70 
VA. Annabel Kaas   28.12.2006. Valga PK. 8,82 
VA. Alina  Tamp   01.01.2006. Valga PK. 8,87 
VA. Elis  Kann   02.08.2004. Valga G. 8,87 
VA. Elis –Marie Eglit   09.09.2005.  Valga PK. 9,02 
VA. Kelly-Anete Koik   2002.  Valga G. 9,10 
VA. Gerda  Afanasjeva  30.11.2005. Valga PK. 9,44 
VA. Roxana Farhullina  22.02.2003.  Valga G. 9,64 
Kuulitõuge /kuul 2,0kg) 
I Kristella Tiri   31.12.2007. Valga PK. 10.74 
II Aleksia Karavaškina  16.12.2007. Valga PK. 8.45 
III Lizetta Šemeljova  09.06.2008. Valga PK. 7.72 
4. Kirke  Ersto   17.06.2008. Valga PK. 7.58 
5. Marianna Tops   09.05.2008. Valga Pk. 6.54 
VA. Roxana Farhullina  22.02.2003. valga g. 8.27(3kg.) 
Poisid noorem aste (2009.a. ja hiljem s.) 
60m jooks 
I Gleb  Tšip   2009.  Valga PK. 9,71 
II Kristjan Paidre  05.01.2009. Valga PK. 9,93 
III Marten Piir   11.12.2009. Valga PK. 11,32 
Kõrgushüpe 
I Gleb  Tšip   2009.  Valga PK. 1.15 
II Kristjan Paidre  05.01.2009. Valga PK. 1.05 
III Georg  Jaakson  2011.  Valga PK. 0.90 
VA. Mark  Azarevitš  27.05.2004. Valga G. 1.73 
VA. Gert  Podnieks  27.08.2008. Valga PK. 1.50 
VA. Sten-Erik Iir   15.09.2007. Otepää G. 1.50 
Poisid vanem aste (2007.-2008.a.s.) 
60m jooks 
I Gert  Podnieks  27.08.2008. Valga PK. 8,82 
II Sten-Erik Iir   15.09.2007. Otepää G. 8,84 
III Eldar  Golikov  04.04.2007. Valga PK. 9,69 
VA. Tanel  Visnap  23.09.1992. Maret-Sp. 7,10 
VA. Dan  Šemeljov  04.02.2004. Valga PK. 7,59 
VA. Madis  Voitk   25.08.2003. Valga G. 7,68 



VA. Karl-Kristjan Kajak   02.10.2001. Maret-SP. 7,72 
VA. Mark  Azarevitš  27.05.2004. Valga PK. 7,74 
VA. Roman Tanin   04.11.2005. Valga PK. 8,13 
Teivashüpe 
I Sten-Erik Iir   15.09.2007. Otepää G. 2.70 
II Gert  Podnieks  27.08.2008. Valga PK. 2.10 
 
Lisaala 200m jooks 
Tüdrukud 
I Annabel Kaas  28.12.2006. SK Maret-Sport 29,35 
II Grethel Armenson 04.10.2006. Sk Maret-Sport 29,39 
III Alina  Tamp  01.01.2006. SK Maret-Sport 29,45 
4. Elis  Hain  02.08.2004. SK Maret-Sport 29,91 
5. Elis-Marie Eglit  09.09.2005. SK Maret-Sport 29,98 
6. Marlett_Mariin Liblik 08.08.2007. SK Maret-Sport 30,57 
7. Aleksia Karavaškina 15.12.2007. SK Maret-Sport 31,85 
8. Maribel Hanimägi 12.03.2008. SK Maret-Sport 31,97 
9. Annabel Haak  19.09.2007. SK Maret-Sport 32,32 
9. Gerda  Afanasjeva 30.11.2005. SK Maret-Sport 32,32 
11. Birgit  Gerassimov 13.03.2008. SK Maret-Sport 32,92 
12. Roxana Farhullina 22.02.2003. SK Maret-Sport 33,34 
13. Angela Paidre 18.07.2007. SK Maret-Sport 33,82 
14. Gudrun Balodis 20.06.2008. SK Maret-Sport 34,36 
15. Johanna Patlep 22.09.2010. SK Maret-Sport 42,12 
16. Anet  Rebbas 30.03.2010. Sk Maret-Sport 44,89 
Poisid 
I Madis  Voitk  25.08.2003. SK Maret-Sport 24,91 
I Karl-Kristjan Kajak  02.10.2001.  SK Maret-Sport 24,91 
III Roman Tanin  04.11.2005.  SK Maret-Sport 26,12 
4. Georg  Jaakson 04.02.2011.  Sk Maret-Sport 37,34 
 
 
Peakohtunik:  Riho Meri 
 
 


